
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-06 - FERNANDO ARJON -
15:44:29.122 1 1:51.418 76.576 12 63 19

15:46:20.099 2 1:50.977 76.881 30 74 19

15:48:12.922 3 1:52.823 75.623 30 78 19

15:50:01.685 4 1:48.763 78.446 20 60 19

15:51:53.852 5 1:52.167 76.065 28 79 19

15:53:48.268 6 1:54.416 74.570 14 60 19

15:55:42.663 7 1:54.395 74.584 15 66 19

15:57:36.353 8 1:53.690 75.046 13 60 19

L1-24 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
15:45:03.458 1 2:03.769 68.935 78 101 19

15:46:58.934 2 1:55.476 73.885 71 101 19

15:48:51.840 3 1:52.906 75.567 83 100 19

15:50:43.981 4 1:52.141 76.083 80 101 19

15:52:38.557 5 1:54.576 74.466 73 99 19

15:54:34.649 6 1:56.092 73.493 75 100 19

15:56:31.887 7 1:57.238 72.775 64 99 19

L1-22 - STEVEN POWELL -
15:45:03.615 1 2:03.313 69.190 12 69 19

15:46:58.751 2 1:55.136 74.104 7 59 19

15:48:52.032 3 1:53.281 75.317 2 59 19

15:50:44.532 4 1:52.500 75.840 8 57 19

15:52:36.807 5 1:52.275 75.992 8 58 19

15:54:34.768 6 1:57.961 72.329 11 52 19

15:56:30.395 7 1:55.627 73.789 13 62 19

L1-23 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
15:45:33.565 1 2:09.106 66.085 70 102 19

15:47:38.548 2 2:04.983 68.265 72 102 19

15:49:38.998 3 2:00.450 70.834 65 102 19

15:51:40.173 4 2:01.175 70.411 65 103 19

15:53:40.813 5 2:00.640 70.723 79 100 19

15:55:38.860 6 1:58.047 72.276 66 101 19

15:57:35.139 7 1:56.279 73.375 65 100 19

L1-01 - MATTHEW DEELEY -
15:46:17.904 1 2:01.886 70.000 79 105 19

15:48:28.213 2 2:10.309 65.475 86 107 19

15:50:26.650 3 1:58.437 72.038 81 108 19

L1-20 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
15:45:34.001 1 2:08.455 66.420 80 104 19

15:47:39.087 2 2:05.086 68.209 68 102 19

15:49:39.256 3 2:00.169 71.000 72 104 19

15:51:40.644 4 2:01.388 70.287 74 104 19

15:53:42.452 5 2:01.808 70.045 73 104 19

L2-16 - DAVID TRUONG -
15:45:54.960 1 2:05.294 68.096 85 109 19

15:47:57.997 2 2:03.037 69.345 86 109 19

15:50:00.297 3 2:02.300 69.763 86 109 19

15:52:03.201 4 2:02.904 69.420 79 110 19

15:54:05.477 5 2:02.276 69.777 86 111 19

L1-04 - JAEUK KIM -
15:45:22.633 1 2:06.221 67.596 41 94 19

15:47:27.575 2 2:04.942 68.288 50 101 19

15:49:34.240 3 2:06.665 67.359 40 95 19

15:51:38.225 4 2:03.985 68.815 49 100 19

L1-17 - LONG LEHO -
15:45:03.722 1 2:06.510 67.441 96 112 19

15:47:16.302 2 2:12.580 64.354 93 114 19

15:49:27.408 3 2:11.106 65.077 104 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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